
Name:

Phone:

Sizes Available Cost Quantity Size Total Cost

***Required for Rally Days

Child 6 - 16 $20 CLEARANCE $

Adult XS - XL $20 CLEARANCE $

New Design $60 $

Rugby Jumper/Green Jackets ***Winter Option for Rally Days

Child 6 - 16 $20 CLEARANCE $

Adult XS - XL $20 CLEARANCE $

Short Sleeve Club Shirt

Child 6 - 12 $45.00 $

Adult 10 - 20 $50.00 $

Black Jackets ***Winter Option for Rally Days

$95.00 $

Black Vests ***Winter Option for Rally Days

Child 4 - 16 $55.00 $

Adult 6 - 18 $70.00 $

Woollen Jumper ***Official Uniform

Child 6C - 16C $80.00 $

Adult 18 - 22 $80.00 $

Tie ***Official Uniform

$20.00 $

Child 8  -  14 $30.00 $

Adult sml - med $30.00 $

Extras

$50.00 $

$55.00 $

$10.00 $

$ 15.00 $

$ 35.00 $

$ 25.00 $

$ 15.00 $

$10.00 $

$5.00 $

$25.00 JUSTGO $

$32.00 JUSTGO $

$48.00 JUSTGO $

$

Payment Received
Date:

BSB 086-554

Cash Eft Cheque (Please Circle One) ACC 809288141

Saddle Blankets - Pony/Cob - A/P & Dressage

Dardanup Horse and Pony Club

Uniform Order Form

Item

Long Sleeve Polo

Tetrathlon Singlet

Total Owing

DHPC Bank Details

Saddle Blankets - Full - A/P & Dressage

Badge

Caps

Skull Caps

PCAWA Badges

Landcare Books

E, D, D*

C , C*, K

B

Socks

Helmet Cover


