

Dardanup Horse and Pony Club Uniform Order Form

Name:	
Phone:	

	Item	Sizes Available	Cost	Quantity	Size	Total Cost			
Long Sleeve Polo ***Required for Rally Days									
	Child	6 - 16	\$20 CLEARANCE			\$			
	Adult	XS - XL	\$20 CLEARANCE			\$			
	New Design		\$60			\$			
Rugby	Jumper/Greer	n Jackets	***Winter Optio	n for Rally [Days				
	Child	6 - 16	\$20 CLEARANCE			\$			
	Adult	XS - XL	\$20 CLEARANCE			\$			
Short S	Sleeve Club Shi	irt							
	Child	6 - 12	\$45.00			\$			
	Adult	10 - 20	\$50.00			\$			
Black J	lackets	***Winter Option for F	Rally Days			•			
			\$95.00			\$			
Black \	Vests	***Winter Option for F	Rally Days			•			
	Child	4 - 16	\$55.00			\$			
	Adult	6 - 18	\$70.00			\$			
Wooll	en Jumper	***Official Uniform	- ·			ш :			
	Child	6C - 16C	\$80.00			\$			
	Adult	18 - 22	\$80.00			\$			
Tie	•	***Official Uniform		<u></u>		•			
			\$20.00			\$			
Tetrat	hlon Singlet		- ·			ш :			
	Child	8 - 14	\$30.00			\$			
	Adult	sml - med	\$30.00			\$			
Extras	•					1.			
Saddle Blankets - Pony/Cob - A/P & Dressage			\$50.00			\$			
	Blankets - Full	\$55.00			\$				
Badge			\$10.00			\$			
Caps			\$ 15.00			\$			
Skull Caps			\$ 35.00			\$			
Helmet Cover			\$ 25.00			\$			
Socks			\$ 15.00			\$			
PCAWA Badges			\$10.00			\$			
Landcare Books			\$5.00			\$			
E, D, D*			\$25.00		JUSTGO	\$			
C , C*, K			\$32.00		JUSTGO	\$			
В			\$48.00		JUSTGO	\$			
				Tota	al Owing	\$			

Payment Received									
Date:				DHPC Bank Details					
				BSB	086-554				
Cash	Eft	Cheque	(Please Circle One)	ACC	809288141				